
Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 74.1 Mileage: 74.1

Petaluma- Mt. Vision- Limatour Petaluma- Mt. Vision- Limatour
McNear Park  41' McNear Park  41'

11th St and F St, Petaluma, CA 11th St and F St, Petaluma, CA 

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > McNear Park 0.0 0.0 > McNear Park 0.0

0.0 L F St 0.1 0.0 L F St 0.1

0.1 R Sunnyslope Ave 0.2 0.1 R Sunnyslope Ave 0.2

0.3 L D St/D street Extension 3.6 0.3 L D St/D street Extension 3.6

3.9 > Petaluma Point Reyes Rd 14.1 3.9 > Petaluma Point Reyes Rd 14.1

18.0 L Hwy-1 S 0.4 18.0 L Hwy-1 S 0.4

18.4 L stay on Hwy-1 S (signs for State Route 1/San Francisco)0.2 18.4 L stay on Hwy-1 S (signs for State Route 1/San Francisco)0.2

18.6 R stay on Hwy-1 S 0.2 18.6 R stay on Hwy-1 S 0.2

18.8 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 7.4 18.8 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 7.4

26.2 L Mt Vision Rd 1.2 26.2 L Mt Vision Rd 1.2

27.4 R stay on Mt Vision Rd 3.1 27.4 R stay on Mt Vision Rd 3.1

30.5  At top, return 2.3 30.5  At top, return 2.3

32.8 L Mt Vision Rd 0.9 32.8 L Mt Vision Rd 0.9

33.7 L stay on Mt Vision Rd 1.2 33.7 L stay on Mt Vision Rd 1.2

34.9 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 6.5 34.9 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 6.5

41.4 R Balboa Ave 0.7 41.4 R Balboa Ave 0.7

42.0 R Drakes Summit Rd 0.8 42.0 R Drakes Summit Rd 0.8

42.8 R Limantour Rd 3.8 42.8 R Limantour Rd 3.8

46.6 L At end, return 7.5 46.6 L At end, return 7.5

54.1 L Bear Valley Rd 0.5 54.1 L Bear Valley Rd 0.5

54.6 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 0.7 54.6 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 0.7

55.3 L Hwy-1 N 0.2 55.3 L Hwy-1 N 0.2

55.6 L stay on Hwy-1 N 0.2 55.6 L stay on Hwy-1 N 0.2

55.7 R stay on Hwy-1 N 0.4 55.7 R stay on Hwy-1 N 0.4

56.2 R Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 3.1 56.2 R Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 3.1

59.3 L stay on Point Reyes Petaluma Rd11.2 59.3 L stay on Point Reyes Petaluma Rd11.2

70.5 > D St/D street Extension 3.4 70.5 > D St/D street Extension 3.4

73.8 R Sunnyslope Ave 0.1 73.8 R Sunnyslope Ave 0.1

74.0 L F St 0.1 74.0 L F St 0.1

74.1 R Mc Near Park  74.1 R Mc Near Park  

Led by Tony Lee—775-7088 Led by Tony Lee—775-7088

Hunt Moore—364-3258 Hunt Moore—364-3258

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6887428 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6887428


